## PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETINGTHIS FORM

LIMITED LIABILITY							
COMPANY							
REINSTATEMENT							



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Secretary of State

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

L14000019192 DOCUMENT# 上

1. Limited Liability Company's Name

RECEIVED 2016 SEP 29 AM 8: 54

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Ja	Designs, LLC							
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box# 3. Mailing O 3234 king Ston St. N 3234 k			Address 3Ston St	N	CR2E041 (1/14)  4. State/Country of Formation			
Suite, Apt. 4	k etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	City & State St. Petersburg, FL			4. State/Country of Formalion Florida  5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 02/04/14  6. FEI Number 46-4865731 Applied For Not Applicable		
City & State St. Pete	rsburg, FL							
33113	3113 Country U.S. 337		3 <i>U.S.</i>		7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED			
	8. Name and Addr	ess of Current Registe	red Agent				İ	
Name Jennifer Landry Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite.						100290776081 03/29/1601005027 **243.75		
3234	kingston st. N				03/ 2	3/1001003051 :	***40.10	
Apt. #, E	to.							
City S1	. Petersburg		State FL	73713	-			
9. l. beir	ng appointed the registered agent of the	above named limited liat	bility company	am familiar with and ac	cept the obligation	ns of Chapter 605, F.S.		
Signature Registered		REGISTERED AGENT N	MUST SIGN	<del></del>	<del>.</del>	Date 9 33 16		
10. Name	s and Street Addresses of Authorized Re	presentatives/Managers						
Titles	Name of Authorized Representati Managers	ves/	,	Street Address of Each Authorized Representati Manager		City / State / Zip		
Manager	Jennifer Landm	7	7274 Kingston St. N.			St. Petersburg, FL	30713	
Nonagur	lagur Christian Laridm			ngston of. N.		of petersburg, PL	33113	
11, E-mail	Address: <del>JCL</del> Jehn (	DJCLJewelri		ure annual report notification	ons)			
certify that 605.0012, shall have fetony as a	y that I am an authorized representative the filing this reinstatement applicates. F.S., and that all fees owed by the finithe same legal effect as if made undeprovided for in s. 817.155, F.S. of authorized representative/member.	tion the reason for dissonited liability company had read that are oath. I am aware that	olution has be ave been paid false informat	en eliminated, the limite . The information indiction submitted in a docu	ed liability compa- ated on this appli ument to the Depa	ny name satisfies the requirement cation is true and accurate, and m artment of State constitutes a third	of section ly signature i degree	
Toward on		V V	•	, 33.0				